[image: image1.png]



	No,
	Parts No
	Parts name
	Price (\)
	No,
	Parts No
	Parts name
	Price (\)

	E1
	9201
	Frame HW
	4,000
	53
	9843
	Charging valve
	700

	F2
	9202F
	Slide F HW
	3,500
	E54
	9244
	Valve E
	600

	FC2
	9292F
	Slide F HW (centurion)
	3,200
	R56
	STD-002
	Valve O-ring front (S-3)
	100

	3
	9803
	Outer barrel
	800
	R57
	STD-021
	Valve O-ring rear (5x3x1)
	100

	C3
	9823
	Outer barrel (centurion)
	740
	E58
	9248
	Magazine plug E
	600

	F4
	9204F
	New hop barrel guide F
	800
	59
	9563
	Magazine packing
	200

	E5
	9205
	New hop barrel rock
	300
	R60
	9850R
	Large gas route
	200

	E6
	9206
	New plunger barrel
	2,800
	R61
	STD-025
	Sleeve O-ring front (9x7x1)
	100

	EC6
	9206C
	New plunger barrel (centurion)
	2,400
	E62
	8659
	Impact spring
	200

	E7
	8210
	Normal chamber
	700
	E63
	9253
	Valve lock spring E
	100

	8
	9808
	Locking block
	400
	E64
	9254
	Magazine plug packing E
	200

	9
	9504
	Grip (L/R set)
	800
	67
	9545
	Sear pin
	100

	10
	9809
	trigger
	500
	68
	9544
	Main spring housing pin
	100

	G11
	9210G
	Breech G
	800
	69
	9546
	Sear sleeve
	100

	E12
	9211
	Three dot rear sight
	500
	70
	9857
	Cap
	200

	E13
	9212
	Safety lever E (left)
	600
	71
	9858
	Grip screw
	100x4

	14
	9813
	Safety lever (right)
	500
	H72
	9859H
	Firing pin spring
	200

	15L
	STD-203
	Safety screw L (M2x4)
	40 x 2
	73
	9260
	Recoil spring E
	400

	E16
	9216
	Chassis set E
	2,500
	74
	9861
	Main spring
	300

	19
	9217
	New grip screw nut
	100x2
	H75
	9862H
	Loading nozzle spring
	200

	21
	9819
	Safety guide
	100x2
	76
	9863
	Trigger spring
	200

	22
	9536
	Trigger pin
	200
	77
	9864
	Trigger bar spring
	200

	23
	9537
	Safety plunger
	200
	78
	9865
	Sear spring
	200

	24
	9820
	Sear
	100
	79
	9866
	Slide stop spring
	200

	25
	9821
	Trigger bar
	300
	80
	9558
	Safety plunger spring
	100

	26
	9822BV
	Slide stop
	500
	81
	9558
	Disassembling button spring
	100

	27
	9511
	Disassembling lever
	600
	82
	9559
	Magazine catch spring
	100

	28
	9512
	Disassembling button
	600
	83
	STD-162
	Barrel lock pin (3x14)
	100

	29
	9823BV
	Hammer
	300
	85
	STD-150
	Firing pin guide pin A (2x14)
	100

	30
	9514
	Main spring housing
	800
	86
	STD-105
	Firing pin guide pin B (1x14)
	40

	31
	9513
	Lanyard loop
	800
	87
	STD-143
	Hammer strut pin (2x6)
	40

	32
	9508
	Magazine catch
	500
	88
	STD-143
	Hammer release lever pin (2x6)
	40

	33
	9824
	Slide weight
	500
	E89
	STD-441
	Breech screw (M2x5)
	100

	34
	9825
	Hammer release lever
	300
	90
	9874
	Firing pin guide
	200

	35
	9826
	Valve lock release lever
	300
	91
	STD-146
	Locking block pin (2x9)
	100

	B36
	9827B
	Hammer block B
	200
	92
	9548
	Trigger sleeve
	100

	F37
	9228F
	De-cocking lever F
	200
	93
	9876
	Hammer sleeve
	100

	38
	9532
	Hammer strut
	200
	94
	9877
	Hammer roller
	100

	39
	9829
	Recoil spring guide
	800
	E95
	STD-441
	Back plate screw (M2x5)
	100

	C39
	9829C
	Recoil spring guide (centurion)
	740
	96
	STD-104
	Loading nozzle pin (1x10)
	100

	40
	9830N
	Firing pin
	300
	H97
	9880H
	Floating valve
	500

	41
	9831
	Hammer pin
	200
	E98
	9281
	Loading nozzle E
	1,200

	E42
	9232
	Valve guide E
	500
	E99
	9282
	piston
	700

	E43
	9233
	Valve lock E
	500
	E100
	STD-011
	Piston O-ring (S-11.2)
	100

	E44
	9234
	Packing guide E
	200
	E101
	9291
	Hop up rubber
	300

	45S
	9835S
	Valve guide screw S
	100
	E102
	STD-144
	Barrel guide plunger pin (2x7)
	100

	F46
	9236F
	Magazine case F
	2,500
	103
	STD-144
	Piston pin (2x7)
	100

	F47
	9237
	Magazine base E
	700
	104
	9887
	Floating valve spring
	200

	F48
	STD-151
	Magazine base pin (2x20)
	100x2
	P105
	9892P
	Lower plunger 92
	200

	H49
	9839H
	25R magazine follower
	300
	E106
	STD-230
	Hop adjust screw (M3x9)
	100

	H50
	9840H
	25R magazine spring
	300
	107
	9894
	Valve lock release washer
	40x2

	E51
	9241
	Valve sleeve E
	800
	G108
	9294G
	Back plate G
	500

	R52
	STD-026
	Sleeve O-ring rear (10x8x1)
	100
	E109
	9295
	Barrel guide plunger
	300

	
	
	
	
	E110
	9296
	Barrel guide plunger spring
	100


PAGE  
2

